EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
Medical
Device Server
BUILD NETWORK CONNECTIVITY
INTO YOUR PRODUCTS, QUICKLY
AND SIMPLY

	 •		MS	Windows-based	DeviceInstaller	software	and	MS
Windows-based Com Port Redirector
Ordering Information
Asia/Pacific
Call:	+852	3428.2338
Email:	asiapacific_sales@lantronix.com
Europe
Call:	+31	(0)	76.52.3.6.74	4
Email:	EMEA@lantronix.com
United States
Call: 800.422.7055
Email:	sales@lantronix.com
Buy Online:	http://www.lantronix.com
NASDAQ: LTRX
> Part Number > Description
   XPort XE Min. Quantity: 50 Units
		 	XP1001000-05R	 	 	XPort	RoHS	Extended	Temperature,	without
Encryption
	 XP1001000M-05R	 	 	XPort	XE	RoHS	Extended	Temperature,	with
MODBUS, without Encryption
   XPort SE Min. Quantity: 50 Units
	 XP1002000-05R	 	 	XPort	RoHS	Extended	Temperature,	with	Encryption
	 XP100200S-05R	 	 	XPort	RoHS	Extended	Temperature,	with	Encryp-
tion - Sample
	 XP10010NMK-01	 	 XPort	Evaluation	Kit,	with	Encryption
XPort Evaluation Kit
The XPort Evaluation Kit includes everything you need to integrate the XPort into your
next	product	design,	including: